
Tuttodiciannove

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Cipolli Nicola (06/3609) 3 8 0 0 3 7 3 9 0 0 3 6

Bottino Robi (06/3447) 3 6 0 0 3 8 3 5 0 0 3 6

Mannelli Gian Luca (06/3698) 3 5 0 0 2 0 3 6 0 0 2 1

Fedi Alioscia (06/3505) 2 0 0 0 3 1 3 5 0 0 3 5

Kanteye Modou (06/3610) 1 2 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cipolli Nicola 06/3609 12 30 2,50

Bottino Robi 06/3447 12 25 2,08

Mannelli Gian Luca 06/3698 10 12 1,20

Fedi Alioscia 06/3505 11 11 1,00

Kanteye Modou 06/3610 3 6 2,00

Petrarca Mix

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Palandri Ilaria (06/2705) 3 7 3 4 0 0 3 9 3 4 0 0

Iapichino Angelo (06/3386) 3 1 3 3 0 0 3 1 3 7 0 0

Scarabelli Christian (06/3705) 3 4 0 0 0 0 3 1 3 0 0 0

Travali Antonio (06/3384) 1 0 3 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Del Proposto Massimiliano (06/3704) 2 3 3 0 0 0 2 0 3 0 0 0

Guri Brajan (06/3805) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Palandri Ilaria 06/2705 12 24 2,00

Iapichino Angelo 06/3386 12 12 1,00

Scarabelli Christian 06/3705 9 5 0,56

Travali Antonio 06/3384 5 3 0,60

Del Proposto 06/3704 10 3 0,30

Guri Brajan 06/3805 0 0 0,00

Primo Piano

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Bardi Nino (06/3768) 0 0 3 9 3 5 0 0 3 6 3 5

Quercioli Alessandro (06/3771) 0 0 3 5 3 3 0 0 3 9 3 6

Lodovichi Cristiano (06/3769) 0 0 3 3 3 4 0 0 1 3 3 3

Talamo  Giulio (06/3770) 0 0 0 0 3 6 0 0 3 4 3 2

Filippi Leonardo (06/3752) 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0

Gabbriellini Matteo (06/3154) 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bardi Nino 06/3768 12 25 2,08

Quercioli Alessandro 06/3771 12 23 1,92

Lodovichi Cristiano 06/3769 10 13 1,30

Talamo  Giulio 06/3770 9 12 1,33

Filippi Leonardo 06/3752 4 9 2,25

Gabbriellini Matteo 06/3154 1 3 3,00


